S n N I N D U S n Urb.y Plus VO low level toilet

Urb.y Plus VO low level toilet - White

146011004 5604815324754

355 547 ‘ 290
127

Description Features

Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - Vertical outlet

rupture. - Back-to-wall
- Side fixings

- Fixing kit included
- Trap included

Technical Information

547 mm
355 mm
400 mm
31.20 kg

Urb.Y Plus
Toilets
Contemporary
Oval
Ceramic
Floor
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S n N I N D U S n Urb.y Plus VO low level toilet

Variations

@

Pergamon (Discontinued)
547x355x400 mm

146011054
5604815324839
31.20 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

146011004 BIM Archicad (ZIP) , 146011004 BIM Revit (ZIP) ,
146011 CAD 2D (ZIP), 146011 CAD 3D (ZIP),

146011 DT (PDF) ,

Declaration of Performance - Water Closet (PDF) ,
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